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File #: AC-19-17

Status:Type: Appeal Denied

File created: In control:11/22/2019 City Council

Final action: 2/3/2020

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Effective date:

Title: Project PR-2019-002663, RZ-2019-00043: Sharon & Bill Stepler, Sandy & Bob Lujan, Westside
Coalition of NAs, Dr. Joe L. Valles, appeal the Environmental Planning Commission (EPC) decision to
approve a Zone Map Amendment for all or a portion of the northerly 436.01 feet of Lot 1, Block 2,
Volcano Cliffs Unit 26 and Lot 1-A-1, Block 3, Volcano Cliffs Unit 26, zoned MX-L to MX-M, located at
the southwestern corner and the southeastern corner of the intersection of Paseo del Norte Blvd. NW
and Kimmick Dr. NW, containing approximately 16 acres

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. AC-19-17, 2. DAC-19-17

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

GrantedCity Council2/3/2020 1 Fail

DeniedCity Council2/3/2020 1 Fail

To Accept the Land Use Hearing Officer
Recommendation and Findings

City Council1/22/2020 1

To Reject the Land Use Hearing Officer
Recommendation

City Council1/22/2020 1 Pass

 ..title

Project PR-2019-002663, RZ-2019-00043: Sharon & Bill Stepler, Sandy & Bob Lujan, Westside
Coalition of NAs, Dr. Joe L. Valles, appeal the Environmental Planning Commission (EPC)
decision to approve a Zone Map Amendment for all or a portion of the northerly 436.01 feet of Lot
1, Block 2, Volcano Cliffs Unit 26 and Lot 1-A-1, Block 3, Volcano Cliffs Unit 26, zoned MX-L to
MX-M, located at the southwestern corner and the southeastern corner of the intersection of
Paseo del Norte Blvd. NW and Kimmick Dr. NW, containing approximately 16 acres
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